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E R oge: 24 2016/9/6 NT 5,000/ NT | 1,963,200
BRE 22 2016/9/10 NT 10,000{ NT | 1,973,200
RSB 22 2016/9/14 NT 10,000{ NT | 1,983,200
FADE 21 2016/10/14 NT 54,000/ NT | 2,037,200
DR 21 2016/10/28 NT 30,000/ NT | 2,067,200
21 #B % 28 2016/11/1 NT 2,000/ NT | 2,069,200
Bh R 21 2016/11/8 NT 100,000/ NT | 2,169,200
DR 21 2016/11/9 NT 200,000/ NT | 2,369,200
DR 21 2016/11/23 NT 53,000/ NT | 2,422,200
=518 29 2016/12/16 NT 140,000/ NT | 2,562,200
=548 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,572,200
A Ig 29 2016/12/16 NT 3,000/ NT | 2,575,200
g e 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 2,576,200
BRIE 29 2016/12/16 NT 5,000{ NT | 2,581,200
B 29 2016/12/16 NT 3,000/ NT | 2,584,200
=g 29 2016/12/16 NT 3,000/ NT | 2,587,200
E—1E 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000| NT | 2,597,200
b — 12 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,607,200
e 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,617,200
e 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,627,200
mERE 14 2016/12/16 NT 9,000/ NT | 2,636,200
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R # i 1 H b & MW % i
ML 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,646,200
g — 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,656,200
RAR 29 2016/12/16 NT | 10,000 | NT | 2,666,200
15 88 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,676,200
%R 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000| NT | 2,686,200
%R 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000| NT | 2,696,200
HIRTE 29 2016/12/16 NT 5,000{ NT | 2,701,200
EER 29 2016/12/16 NT 20,000/ NT | 2,721,200
23975 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,731,200
£45978 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000| NT | 2,741,200
M IE 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,751,200
bR B E 29 2016/12/16 NT 3,000] NT | 2,754,200
SRABE 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,764,200
PR 5 8 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,774,200
(e EAIN 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 2,775,200
B&EL 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 2,776,200
bR B 29 2016/12/16 NT 20,000/ NT | 2,796,200
b 153 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000| NT | 2,806,200
k1= 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,816,200
Y ¥ 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 2,817,200
FHER 29 2016/12/16 NT 20,000 NT | 2,837,200
FHER 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,847,200
BREE 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 2,848,200
B AE 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000 NT | 2,849,200
BAE 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 2,850,200 3
"REE (1Y) 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,860,200 %
5 it BA 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,870,200 %
8 3% 52 29 | 2016/12/16 | NT 10,000/ NT | 2,880,200 =
-1 P 3 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,890,200 8
RIS 29 2016/12/16 | NT 10,000{ NT | 2,900,200 146
(FE#®)
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RE % Jeei 3] H 4 & MW #
- EER 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,910,200
% RiH (E—) 29 | 2016/12/16 | NT 1,000] NT | 2,811,200
fE T R B 29 2016/12/16 | NT | 10,000 | NT | 2,921,200
- ELERES 29 | 2016/12/16 | NT 10,000/ NT | 2,931,200
§ LY - 154 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000 NT | 2,932,200
Y B4R 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000/ NT | 2,942,200
2 EEE 29 | 2016/12/16 | NT 5,000/ NT | 2,947,200
g TCEE 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,957,200
EpCE 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000 NT | 2,967,200
gk*k 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000 NT | 2,977,200
gk H 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,987,200
gk 1E 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 2,997,200
A 29 2016/12/16 NT 20,000/ NT | 3,017,200
=EEM 29 2016/12/16 NT 50,000/ NT | 3,067,200
= 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 3,068,200
' I 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 3,078,200
& I 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 3,088,200
] 29 2016/12/16 NT 5,000{ NT | 3,093,200
tAER & 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 3,094,200
REE R 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 3,104,200
RHER 29 2016/12/16 NT 2,000/ NT | 3,106,200
RHE 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 3,107,200
EER 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000/ NT | 3,108,200
ELE 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 3,118,200
2 pE 29 2016/12/16 NT 2,000/ NT | 3,120,200
B2 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000 NT | 3,121,200
BEXE 29 2016/12/16 NT 5,000 NT | 3,126,200
BENE 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT | 3,136,200
MR 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000 NT | 3,137,200
G IEF 29 2016/12/16 NT 2,000/ NT | 3,139,200

ey :
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R4 R 29 2016/12/16 NT | 5,000 | NT | 3,144,200
PR R 29 2016/12/16 NT 1,000 NT | 3,145,200
fif % 2 24 2016/12/19 NT | 30,000 | NT | 3,175,200
2B % 29 2016/12/21 NT | 100,000 | NT | 3,275,200
A2 E 29 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,285,200
HIEE 20 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,295,200
BER 27 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,305,200
B B &) 33 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,315,200
TR 34 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,325,200
%8 #B Ak 38 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,335,200
2| IF 18 40 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,345,200
HER 41 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,355,200
HEIE 45 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,365,200
EZ3 45 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,375,200
bR B B 47 2016/12/21 NT | 10,000 | NT | 3,385,200
* %k skk sk NT sksk NT sksk
ROb;é ;,Kgga”g 15 | 2016/11/24 |usD| 500 |USD| 500
Jaw Kang Chang 3R ZE[E 2016/11/24 usD 1,000 |USD| 1,500
Thcg‘; ;;a | 14 | 2016/11/24 |usD| 1,000 |usD| 2,500
Solomon C. Luo EE(E 21 2016/11/24 usb| 11,000 |UsSD | 13,500
Wer};ejic Ho 22 | 2016/11/24 |usD| 500 |usp| 14,000
GW;”; ;;e 25 | 2016/12/15 |usD| 5,000 |usD| 19,000

N
<
o
x
1
3
1A
i
%
%

—
S
eS)

W GEHE Bindd 7 $ 2017/1/19  L4F 09:45:59 (



| T —6— (. T

YRR & T2 44 1)

2016 FwXETEB/MBEF

% -
8 "% g H W & W %
& EZLE 21 2016/5/6 NT 500,000/ NT 500,000
N EAVES 21 2016/5/12 NT 300,000 NT 800,000
g R IE ¢ 30 2016/8/3 NT 400,000 NT 1,200,000
ﬁ A P4
gi E R 19 2016/8/9 NT 500,000/ NT 1,700,000
;%; Bi#t R 21 2016/11/8 NT 100,000 NT 1,800,000
B
% EZLE
% e 21 2016/11/9 NT 200,000| NT 2,000,000
o EHZEERMDERAT
BREE 14 2016/12/16 NT 9,000 NT 2,009,000
B 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000{ NT 2,019,000
fif 12 24 2016/12/19 NT 30,000| NT 2,049,000
kk sk skek %k sksk %k sk
Jaw Kang Chang SREERE 2016/10/5 usb 1,000( USD 1,000
Thomas Tsai
. 14 2016/10/5 usb 1,000( USD 2,000
]
Solomon C. Luo EZEE | 21 2016/10/5 usbD 11,000( USD 13,000
Wen Jei Ho a3 22 2016/10/5 usb 500| USD 13,500
Gwong Lee
25 2016/12/15 | USD 5,000| USD 18,500
TER
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HK| # H 1 |[R#eEdx AA €80 | & 8 | BRikE

1 =R xS 2016/10/30 | 140,000 | 10,000

2 [ R g 2016/10/30 3,000 1,000

3 BEE 2016/10/30 5,000

4 B = 2016/10/30 3,000

5 = i eE 2016/10/30 3,000

6 pE— & 2016/11/1 10,000 10,000

7 R EP: 2016/11/1 10,000 10,000

8 B 2016/11/1 10,000

9 BREAR 2016/11/1 10,000

10 HEFE 2016/11/2 9,000

1 E— 2016/11/2 10,000

12 12 =8 2016/11/3 10,000 10,000 10,000

13 HIRE 2016/11/3 5,000

14 BER 2016/11/4 20,000

15 Emeym 2016/11/4 10,000 10,000

16 3K 438 2016/11/7 3,000 10,000

17 I 2016/11/8 10,000

18 PR % B 2016/11/11 10,000

19 B &I 2016/11/18 1,000 1,000

20 P& 45 P 2016/11/22 20,000 10,000

21 ook (= 2016/11/23 10,000 1,000

22 iR 2016/11/23 20,000 10,000

23 “EE 2016/11/24 1,000

24 T K 2016/11/24 1,000 1,000

25 |ERsE (&% )| 2016/11/25 10,000

26 12 X ER 2016/12/1 10,000 §
27 & 5 §2 2016/12/2 10,000 10,000 E
28 H ik 15 2016/12/6 10,000 %
29 SRR 2016/12/8 10,000 %
30 | 2B (FE—)| 2016/12/8 1,000 5%
31 Mk R 2016/12/9 10,000 -
32 el ES 2016/12/11 10,000
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HHX % # H # |[R¥edk AA€H | € 8B | $hR6HE
“ 33 B B 2016/12/12 1,000
z 34 5 B 5 2016/12/12 10,000
i 35 HEE 2016/12/13 5,000 10,000
t® 36 e 2016/12/13 10,000
. 37 2 5k N 2016/12/13 10,000 10,000
3 38 52 Jk 18 2016/12/13 10,000
B 39 B E 2016/12/14 | 20,000
= 40 B = 2016/12/14 1,000
2 41 2 I 2016/12/14 10,000 10,000
o 42 =ZEEM 2016/12/15 | 50,000
43 Ry 2016/12/15 5,000
44 AERE 2016/12/15 1,000
45 ERES 2016/12/15 10,000
46 R 2016/12/15 2,000 1,000
47 BB R 2016/12/15 1,000
48 o) 2016/12/15 10,000
49 2I¥B % 2016/12/15 2,000 1,000
50 BEVE 2016/12/15 5,000 10,000
51 MR & 2016/12/15 1,000
52 4 IF FB 2016/12/16 2,000
53 B 40 R 2016/12/16 5,000 1,000
54 RS 2016/12/21 | 100,000 | 10,000
/N5t $ 520,000/ $ 280,000 $ 140,000/ $ 19,000
&&f $ 833,000
— e N
29 [ER & EENZ H AR
B H M " H & W
1 2016/10/28 BUERI T 15 s 1,300
2 2016/10/30 SIEEE $ 83,900
3 2016/10/30 RH K p= $ 6,000
4 2016/11/7 073 FRELARE $ 1,200
CEL $ 92,400
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2016 FI/XETEB/MBEF

?é B # hei 31 H Hi & W # Gl
& EANE 21 2016/5/6 NT 500,000 NT 500,000
§ @%éugﬂﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁj 21 | 2016/5/12 | NT 300,000] NT 800,000
ffl? 5R 1E ¢ 30 2016/8/3 NT 400,000 NT 1,200,000
2 E BB 19 2016/8/9 NT 500,000] NT 1,700,000
g gPfHEn 21 2016/11/8 NT 100,000{ NT 1,800,000
igi FADEE] 21 2016/11/9 NT 200,000| NT 2,000,000
HEE 14 2016/12/16 NT 9,000] NT 2,009,000
BRig 29 2016/12/16 NT 10,000| NT 2,019,000
G 24 2016/12/19 NT 30,000 NT 2,049,000
kok sk sk %k sk *k sk
Jaw Kang Chang EEERE 2016/10/5 | USD 1,000| USD 1,000
Thomas Tsai
— 14 2016/10/5 usD 1,000( USD 2,000
Solomon C. Luo FEEE | 21 2016/10/5 usD 11,000| USD 13,000
Wen Jei Ho {3z 22 2016/10/5 usbD 500| USD 13,500
Gwong Lee
25 2016/12/15 | USD 5,000| USD 18,500
FER
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TP EREE BRI

TR BRAE 2 FIUEEREIRIBRTZ IR A - FME RS U ONSHEINELIEE) -
WHEMBRZBIRREMRBKAETS @ MiRMHEEIFRREHEMNSRETE
—KAEEEBREET (HIREREBXAES)

B (BREETULIIAAESR)
= BEA (BIBER: - BFEEANE - EXEX - £ - BigER - EFAER)

X

~

o

RITEEFRE
F—IR1T HLRIT

PR3K : 141-51-036880

F#& : i BT SR EREE

IEEERBBARAEHAE  alumni@imail.hchs.hc.edu.tw
E&E - (03) 573-6600

I EREIBKRER

Donation procedures are as follows:

1.Write a check payable to Hsin Chu High School Alumni Association NA and
specify for Hsin Chu High School Alumni Association in Taiwan and mail to:

c¢/o James Hsu, 7038 Windwood Drive, Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 U.S.A.

2.We will deposit your check into HCHSAANA account.

3.We will then wire the full amount subtract the bank wire fees to: Hsin Chu High
School Alumni Association.

4.Hsin Chu High School Alumni Association will send acknowledgement after
received the wired money.

5.We will send the full amount of the donation receipt to the donor for your
income tax return.

The bank account information in U.S.A. as follows:

Bank name: International Bank of Chicago

Bank account name: HSINCHU HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION NA
Bank account number (checking): 1008072
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